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200901150000
13490

01/15/2009
11:50:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SKALKA,
BARBARA
DBA

200901260000
23360

01/26/2009
11:21:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AJO
ENTERPRISES
INC

200901260000
23370

01/26/2009
11:21:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NAVILYST
MEDICAL INC

200901220000
20320

01/22/2009
01:00:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROSSE,
DWIGHT A

200903030000
75530

03/03/2009
11:10:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FAULKNER
GARAGE &
QUICK LB LLC

200903040000
77320

03/04/2009
08:07:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOPEZ
GEORGE
ALBERTO

200903060000
82140

03/06/2009
10:24:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER & SILT
LLC

200903180000
99200

03/18/2009
09:52:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LAWLEY,
LARRY ADAM
FDBA

200810280004
19130

200903180000
99180

03/18/2009
09:50:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MUSIC IS THE
BEST LLC
FDBA

200903120000
90330

03/12/2009
11:11:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARM
CENTERS INC

200903270001
13110

03/27/2009
10:05:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALTECH
REPAIR LLC

200904220001
48130

04/22/2009
01:34:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CABEL LLC



200904220001
48140

04/22/2009
01:34:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRIGHT STAR
PALLETS INC

200812220004
71920

200905010001
60920

05/01/2009
10:29:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LOPEZ
GEORGE
ALBERTO

Instr
#:20090304000
077320

200905040001
62640

05/04/2009
08:32:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NOVA GEN
CORPORATIO
N

200905040001
62650

05/04/2009
08:32:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARTLAND
SERVICES INC

200905080001
72910

05/08/2009
10:49:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BIG
MOUNTAIN
LLC

200905080001
72920

05/08/2009
10:49:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAUSEY
DARRELL C

200905180001
84770

05/18/2009
08:02:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REDDELL
EXCAVATING
&
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200905190001
87520

05/19/2009
11:16:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES VAMA PRO
CLEANING
LLC

Instr
#:20080827000
343590

200905200001
89670

05/20/2009
10:16:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANTAGE
ENGINEERING
SERVICES INC

200905200001
89680

05/20/2009
10:16:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SKALKA
BARBARA

200905280002
01680

05/28/2009
11:15:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILSON
STERLIZATIO
N EQUIPMENT
INC

200905280002
01700

05/28/2009
11:18:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MUSIC IS THE
BEST LLC

Instr
#:20090318000
099180

200906110002
22860

06/11/2009
11:00:20

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
COACH
COMPANY
LLC



200906300002
51360

06/30/2009
11:14:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CALICORP
INC

200906300002
51370

06/30/2009
11:14:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VULCAN
GAMEBOX
LLC

200906150002
28310

06/15/2009
03:03:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200908030002
95090

08/03/2009
10:08:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TIDWELL
PATSY

200908030002
95100

08/03/2009
10:08:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRJ INC


