Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2009:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200901150000 13490	01/15/2009 11:50:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SKALKA, BARBARA DBA						
200901260000 23360	01/26/2009 11:21:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AJO ENTERPRISES INC						
200901260000 23370	01/26/2009 11:21:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NAVILYST MEDICAL INC						
200901220000 20320	01/22/2009 01:00:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROSSE, DWIGHT A						
200903030000 75530	03/03/2009 11:10:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FAULKNER GARAGE & QUICK LB LLC						
200903040000 77320	03/04/2009 08:07:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOPEZ GEORGE ALBERTO						
200903060000 82140	03/06/2009 10:24:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER & SILT LLC						
200903180000 99200	03/18/2009 09:52:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LAWLEY, LARRY ADAM FDBA					200810280004 19130	
200903180000 99180	03/18/2009 09:50:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MUSIC IS THE BEST LLC FDBA						
200903120000 90330	03/12/2009 11:11:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARM CENTERS INC						
200903270001 13110	03/27/2009 10:05:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALTECH REPAIR LLC						
200904220001 48130	04/22/2009 01:34:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CABEL LLC		_	_			

200904220001 48140	04/22/2009 01:34:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRIGHT STAR PALLETS INC			200812220004 71920	
200905010001 60920	05/01/2009 10:29:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LOPEZ GEORGE ALBERTO			Instr #:20090304000 077320	
200905040001 62640	05/04/2009 08:32:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NOVA GEN CORPORATIO N				
200905040001 62650	05/04/2009 08:32:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARTLAND SERVICES INC				
200905080001 72910	05/08/2009 10:49:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BIG MOUNTAIN LLC				
200905080001 72920	05/08/2009 10:49:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAUSEY DARRELL C				
200905180001 84770	05/18/2009 08:02:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REDDELL EXCAVATING & CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
200905190001 87520	05/19/2009 11:16:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	VAMA PRO CLEANING LLC			Instr #:20080827000 343590	
200905200001 89670	05/20/2009 10:16:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERING SERVICES INC				
200905200001 89680	05/20/2009 10:16:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SKALKA BARBARA				
200905280002 01680	05/28/2009 11:15:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILSON STERLIZATIO N EQUIPMENT INC				
200905280002 01700	05/28/2009 11:18:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MUSIC IS THE BEST LLC			Instr #:20090318000 099180	
200906110002 22860	06/11/2009 11:00:20	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA COACH COMPANY LLC				

200906300002 51360	06/30/2009 11:14:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN				
200906300002 51370	06/30/2009 11:14:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VULCAN GAMEBOX LLC			
	06/15/2009 03:03:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC			
200908030002 95090	08/03/2009 10:08:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TIDWELL PATSY			
200908030002 95100		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRJ INC			